DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
531_NLCV25
(1/2)

Inductance
tolerance
Q
typ.
Test frequency L,Q
(MHz)
Self-resonant
frequency
(MHz)min.
DC resistance
(Ω
)±30%
Rated current
(mA)max.
Part No.
1 ±20% 20 7.96 200 0.34 475 NLCV25T-1R0M
2.2 ±20% 20 7.96 95 0.5 390 NLCV25T-2R2M
4.7 ±20% 20 7.96 43 0.8 285 NLCV25T-4R7M
10 ±10% 30 2.52 32 1.69 210 NLCV25T-100K
22 ±10% 30 2.52 18 2.8 160 NLCV25T-220K
2.5±0.2 2±0.1
1.
8
±0